
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 05/10/17 1st Payment 2,769,464

2nd Payment 2,907,937
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 3,053,334

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 3,206,001

5th Payment 3,366,301
1 04/05/17 Wed $22,090,536 $12,365,135 $40,000,000 $24,301,337 1.646 3.7% 3.7% 6th Payment 3,534,616
2 04/08/17 Sat $24,961,042 $26,033,019 $50,000,000 $30,731,407 1.627 4.2% 7.7% 7th Payment 3,711,347
3 04/12/17 Wed $23,049,888 $38,786,219 $60,000,000 $36,877,689 1.627 3.9% 11.3% 8th Payment 3,896,914
4 04/15/17 Sat $26,616,188 $52,887,689 $70,000,000 $43,532,338 1.608 4.5% 15.3% 9th Payment 4,091,760
5 04/19/17 Wed $24,172,228 $66,105,682 $80,000,000 $49,751,244 1.608 4.1% 18.7% 10th Payment 4,296,348
6 04/22/17 Sat $28,016,384 $80,970,017 $90,000,000 $56,285,178 1.599 4.7% 22.5% 11th Payment 4,511,165
7 04/26/17 Wed $28,452,234 $96,441,346 $100,000,000 $62,539,087 1.599 4.8% 26.2% 12th Payment 4,736,723
8 04/29/17 Sat $31,809,628 $115,374,319 $113,000,000 $69,700,000 1.622 5.3% 30.1% 13th Payment 4,973,560
9 05/03/17 Wed $31,192,354 $131,099,934 $130,000,000 $80,100,000 1.622 5.2% 33.7% 14th Payment 5,222,238

10 05/06/17 Sat $35,216,844 $149,245,529 $147,000,000 $90,000,000 1.633 5.8% 37.6% 15th Payment 5,483,349

11 05/10/17 Wed $33,271,012 $165,548,566 $165,000,000 $101,000,000 1.633 5.5% 41.1% 16th Payment 5,757,517
12 05/13/17 Sat $37,521,396 $183,934,322 $184,000,000 $112,700,000 1.633 6.2% 44.7% 17th Payment 6,045,393
13 05/17/17 Wed $40,111,533 $203,589,263 $206,000,000 $126,100,000 1.633 6.6% 48.4% 18th Payment 6,347,662
14 05/20/17 Sat $44,841,821 $225,562,080 $229,000,000 $140,200,000 1.633 7.4% 52.2% 19th Payment 6,665,045
15 05/24/17 Wed $47,335,620 $248,756,877 $255,000,000 $156,200,000 1.633 7.8% 55.9% 20th Payment 6,998,298
16 05/27/17 Sat $48,204,957 $272,377,655 $285,000,000 $174,500,000 1.633 7.9% 59.4% 21st Payment 7,348,213
17 05/31/17 Wed $62,175,336 $302,844,019 $310,000,000 $189,800,000 1.633 10.1% 63.5% 22nd Payment 7,715,623
18 06/03/17 Sat $67,245,915 $335,795,005 $349,000,000 $213,700,000 1.633 10.9% 67.5% 23rd Payment 8,101,404
19 06/07/17 Wed $102,589,305 $386,064,507 $403,000,000 $246,800,000 1.633 16.1% 72.7% 24th Payment 8,506,475
20 06/10/17 Sat $96,161,659 $433,184,416 $475,000,000 $290,900,000 1.633 15.2% 76.8% 25th Payment 8,931,798
21 06/14/17 Wed $148,754,492 $506,075,194 $465,000,000 $284,751,990 1.633 22.5% 82.1% 26th Payment 9,378,388

22 06/17/17 Sat $112,393,747 $561,148,944 $390,000,000 $238,824,250 1.633 17.5% 85.2% 27th Payment 9,847,308
23 06/21/17 Wed $219,115,367 $668,517,060 $422,000,000 $258,400,000 1.633 31.3% 89.8% 28th Payment 10,339,673
24 06/24/17 Sat $219,167,807 $775,910,872 $478,000,000 $292,700,000 1.633 31.3% 93.0% 29th Payment 10,856,657
25 06/28/17 Wed $438,230,735 $990,647,104 $570,000,000 $349,100,000 1.633 52.8% 96.7% 30th Payment 11,399,490
26 07/01/17 Sat $416,418,833 $0 $505,000,001 $309,246,786 1.633 51.0% 98.4%

Total 184,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,500,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST.XLS (CFS) 5/10/2017


